2/11/2023

Ray & Josie’s Wedding Celebration

IdBL
Class
Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2
Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1

Ultimate

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight
Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Flyweight

Lightweight
Welterweight

No Holds Barred

Place

Place
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Member ID

Member ID

Name
20226938 Brian Robinson
20237765 Fernado Baez
20226936 Brandy Korth

20237766 Rosa Espinoza
20226949 Ryan Woodward
20206225 Lord Of Bass Manny
20227470 Ray Aragon
20206238 Flex Issues Kyle
20237767 Coral Felix
20237768 Team Nfg Joe
20237769 Roman Galvan
20227479 Fdz Cowboy

20206798 Anthony Lamas
20206545 Jesse Thompson

20206511 D2p Art
20226996 Team Orion Matthew

20227403 D2p Ricky

20206548 Moses Martinez
20206255 Woody Mcdonald
20237770 Team Phatboyz Freddy
20227755 Jesse

20237771 Thf Travis

20237772 Fdz Stretch

Name

20206238 Flex Issues Kyle
20206225 Lord Of Bass Manny
20226938 Brian Robinson

20227479 Fdz Cowboy

20206798 Anthony Lamas
20206545 Jesse Thompson

20226996 Matthew Perry
20206548 Moses Martinez
20184437 ANTHONY CAPPS

20237771 Thf Travis
20237772 Fdz Stretch

Score
140.93
139.74
138.96

141.68

143.36

148.89
147.35
147.01

140
138.33
130.22

147.96

150.73
142.93

162.9
150.18

152.44

155.91
155.23

150.8
144.13

157.26
142.37

Round 1
136.94
143.78

Qualifying
136.94
146.57
142.94 0

146.41 0

146.52 0
139.11 0

150.85 0
157.14 0
155.12 154.53

152.39 121.58
138.31 0

Round 2
137.03
145.74

156.73
128.71

Round 3
131.86

154.45
153.54

Average
135.28
96.51
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
155.24

134.61
0.00



